RUTOMETRO, DESCANSO Y TRANSPORTE

DIA TRAYECTO KM TOTAL
07.07.2018 Lorrach (Alemania) — Basilea (Suiza) — Murg (Alemania)

64 64
08.07.2018 Murg — Jestetten 72 136
09.07.2018 Jestetten — Steckborn (Suiza) 49 185
10.07.2018 Steckborn — Altenrhein 65 256
11.07.2018 Altenrhein — Busch 74 330
12.07.2018 Busch — Landquart 58 388
13.07.2018 Landquart — Davos 50 438
14.07.2018 Davos — Zernez 42 480
15.07.2018 Descanso
16.07.2018 Zernez — Santa Maria Val Mstair 40 520
17.07.2018 Santa Maria Val Mustair — Passo dello Stelvio (Italia)

16 536
18.07.2018 Passo dello Stelvio — Naturno 66 602
19.07.2018 Naturno — San Leonardo in Passiria 41 643
20.07.2018 San Leonardo in Passiria — Obergurgl (Austria) 45 688
21.07.2018 Descanso
22.07.2018 Obergurgl — Unter-Perfuss 105 793
23.07.2018 Unter-Perfuss — Innsbruck - Unter-Perfuss 37 830
24.07.2018 Unter-Perfuss — Seefeld in Tirol 18 848
25.07.2018 Seefeld in Tirol — Mittenwald (Alemania) 30 878
26.07.2018 Mittenwald — Einod 82 960




27.07.2018 Eindd — Munich 45 1.005
28.07.2018 Munich — Munich 27 1.032
29.07.2018 Munich — Munich 40 1.072
30.07.2018 Munich — Thal 81 1.153
31.07.2018 Thal — Landshut 30 1.183
01.08.2018 Landshut — Deggendorf 94 1.277
02.08.2018 Deggendorf — Engelhartszell (Austria) 99 1.376
03.08.2018 Engelhartszell — Dolni Vitavice (Republica Checa) 64 1.440
04.08.2018 Dolni Vitavice — Cesky Krumlov 72 1.512
05.08.2018 Cesky Krumlov — Hluboka nad Vltavou 51 1.563
06.08.2018 Hluboka nad Vltavou — Picek 70 1.633
07.08.2018 Picek — Lasovice 40 1.673
08.08.2018 Lasovice — Praga 96 1.769
09.08.2018 Praga — Praga 18 1.787
10.08.2018 Praga — Veltrusy 52 1.839
11.08.2018 Veltrusy — Roudnice nad Laben 53 1.892
12.08.2018 Roudnice nad Laben — Decin 82 1.974
13.08.2018 Decin — Dresden (Alemania) 75 2.049
14.08.2018 Dresden — Dresden 19 2.068
15.08.2018 Dresden — Radebeul 30 2.098
16.08.2018 Radebeul — Muhlberg 75 2.173
17.08.2018 Muhlberg - Elster 46 2.271
18.08.2018 Elster — Wittenberg 34 2.305
19.08.2018 Wittenberg — Wansee 120 2.425




20.08.2018 Wansee — Postdam — Wansee 34 2.459
21.08.2018 Wansee — Berlin — Wansee 48 2.507
22.08.2018 Wansee — Berlin 34 2.541
23.08.2018 Berlin - Grinheide 53 2.594
24.08.2018 Grinheide - Zechin 81 2.675
25.08.2018 Zechin - Schwedt 92 2.767
26.08.2018 Schwedt - Locknitz 82 2.849
27.08.2018 Locknitz — Ueckermiinde 57 2.906
28.08.2018 Ueckermiinde - Swinoujschie (Polonia) 75 2.981
28.08.2018 Barco nocturno de Swinoujschie (Polonia) a Trelleborg (Suecia)
29.08.2018 Trelleborg — Malmde 58 3.039
30.08.2018 Malmge - Malmge 15 3.054
30.08.2018 Tren de Malmde (Suecia) a Copenague (Dinamarca)

31.08.2018 Copenague - Copenague 11 3.065
31.08.2018 Avion de Copenague (Dinamarca) a Basilea (Suiza)




